FNR4018-1R0N4.2A 1.0±30% 0.025 4.2 2 80
FNR4018-1R5N3.35A 1.5±30% 0.03 3.35 1.8 65
FNR4018-2R2M2.7A 2.2±20% 0.045 2.7 1.65 52
FNR4018-3R3M2.45A 3.3±20% 0.07 2.45 1.23 44
FNR4018-4R7M1.7A 4.7±20% 0.09 1.7 1.2 34
FNR4018-6R8M1.45A 6.8±20% 0.11 1.45 1.06 29
FNR4018-100M1.3A 10±20% 0.18 1.3 0.84 24
FNR4018-150M0.94A 15±20% 0.25 0.94 0.65 19
FNR4018-220M0.8A 22±20% 0.36 0.8 0.59 16
FNR4018-330M0.56A 33±20% 0.53 0.56 0.49 12
FNR4018-470M0.57A 47±20% 0.65 0.57 0.42 10
FNR4018-680M0.47A 68±20% 1 0.47 0.32 8.3
FNR4018-101M0.4A 100±20% 1.75 0.4 0.25 6.5
FNR4018-151M0.31A 150±20% 2.5 0.31 0.22 5.5
FNR4018-221M0.27A 220±20% 4 0.27 0.17 4
A 4.00±0.20
B 4.00±0.20
C 1.80 max
D 1.60±0.3